
No. 777 1000 500 1500 Points

1 181 1000 410 1000 800 3210

2 247 800 1000 800 328 2928

3 174 640 328 410 1000 2378

4 110 512 800 24 640 1976

5 249 410 640 512 210 1772

6 238 210 210 640 512 1572

7 132 262 262 210 410 1144

8 154 107 512 107 210 936

9 209 328 22 328 168 846

10 173 168 134 168 107 577

11 85 134 23 262 134 553

12 208 69 86 134 86 375

13 213 86 168 23 35 312

14 165 55 69 55 55 234

15 111 23 107 28 69 227

16 133 28 55 69 44 196

17 82 35 28 86 28 177

18 245 44 21 44 24 133

19 231 27 44 22 25 118

20 137 24 35 35 22 116

21 172 26 27 27 26 106

22 142 22 26 26 27 101

23 246 21 25 25 23 94

24 226 25 24 0 0 49

No. 777 1000 500 1500 Points

1 116 1000 1000 1000 800 3800

2 103 800 640 800 640 2880

3 193 410 800 410 1000 2620

4 248 512 410 640 512 2074

5 168 640 512 328 328 1808

6 108 328 328 512 410 1578

2019 Buffalo Short Track Championship 
Overall results

Heartland Men
Name

Julian Kyle Macaraeg

Jing-Kye Yen

Justin Liu

Nathaniel Casson

Daniel Yoon

George Wheelock

Clyde Gill

Julius Kazanecki

Ryan Shane

Aaron LIU

Hira Hanson

John Schnor

Sean Shua

Jaylin Li

Chirag Chandnani

Thomas Giudicianni

Marcelo Giansante

Fangzhou Xing

Tim Van Fleet

Peter Groseclose

Sean Lippa

Sammy Hart-Gorman

Joshua Yang

Aiden Taylor

Heartland Ladies
Name

Grace Chun

Caroline Anderson

Kyubin Oh

Michelle Yi

Claire Liew

Mary Brophy Magnus
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7 134 262 262 86 262 872

8 81 210 134 210 210 764

9 199 107 107 262 168 644

10 10 134 168 168 107 577

11 206 86 210 134 86 516

12 205 168 86 107 134 495

13 140 0 0 0 0 0

No. 222 111 333 500 M/F Results Points

1 149 1000 800 1000 1000 M1 3800

2 228 800 1000 800 800 M2 3400

3 147 640 512 640 640 L1 2432

4 156 410 640 328 512 M3 1890

5 178 512 410 262 410 M4 1594

6 93 328 328 512 328 M5 1496

7 223 262 262 410 262 M6 1196

No. 333 111 500 777 M/F Results Points

1 113 1000 640 1000 1000 L1 3640

2 175 640 1000 800 512 L2 2952

3 124 800 800 512 640 L3 2752

4 101 410 512 640 800 M1 2362

5 109 512 410 410 410 L4 1742

6 218 328 328 328 328 L5 1312

No. 777 1000 500 1500 M/F Results Points

1 157 1000 1000 1000 640 M1 3640

2 89 640 640 512 800 L1 2592

3 222 512 800 800 210 M2 2322

4 160 800 328 640 328 M3 2096

5 99 410 410 262 1000 L2 2082

6 91 168 512 168 512 L3 1360

7 176 328 262 410 262 M4 1262

Kayla Gonzales

Carly Elliott

Maddie Reisman

Sarah Crovella

Meena Rose

Penelope Romanelli

Dorothy Hamilton

Bandits Ladies
Name

Ryan Huang  m

Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m

Hannah Huang  f

Jihan Kim m

Stanley Liu  m

Daniel Reyner  m

Michael Swisher  m

Bulls Ladies
Name

Alice Chen  f

Xin ye Liu  f

Jillian Davies  f

Elijah Abdella  m

Paula Carver  f

Keara Stump  f

Bills Ladies
Name

Lucas Koo  m

Cindy Jang  f

Benjamin Sullivan  m

Ethan Lam  m

Selena Su  f

Audrey Lengkong  f

Aidan Liu  m

 8/1/2018 6:01:00 AM 



8 161 210 134 328 410 M5 1082

9 239 262 168 210 168 L4 808

10 164 107 210 0 134 M6 451

No. 777 333 500 1000 M/F Results Points

1 194 800 800 1000 1000 .M1 3600

2 88 1000 1000 107 800 M2 2907

3 72 134 107 800 640 M3 1681

4 169 262 512 512 328 M4 1614

5 112 512 410 328 210 M5 1460

6 126 86 210 640 512 L1 1448

7 122 410 168 410 410 L2 1398

8 127 640 262 210 262 L3 1374

9 128 328 328 262 134 M6 1052

10 167 107 640 55 0 M7 802

11 121 168 210 168 168 L4 714

11 75 168 134 134 107 M8 543

12 139 210 86 86 86 M9 468

14 135 55 69 69 69 L5 262

15 227 69 55 0 0 M10 124

16 192 44 0 0 0 M11 44

No. 777 333 500 1000 M/F Results Points

1 79 1000 1000 1000 512 L1 3512

2 77 410 800 640 1000 L2 2850

3 242 800 328 800 640 M1 2568

4 162 640 107 512 800 L3 2059

5 197 512 168 328 328 M2 1336

6 84 168 640 55 410 M3 1273

7 144 262 512 262 210 M4 1246

8 129 210 262 410 210 M5 1092

9 244 134 410 168 134 M6 846

10 92 328 134 134 168 M7 764

11 152 107 210 107 69 M8 493

Henry Lange  m

Sydney Wong  f

Andrew Lengkong  m

Sabres Ladies
Name

Samir Ouchikh  m

Gabriel Hasselback  m

Leo Drossos Thompson

Justin Liew  m

Aarya Chandnani  m

Lily Davis  f

Olimpia Kazanecka  f

Brooke Derheimer

Quinn Derheimer  m

Ryan Li  m

Giovanni Alavi  m

Gavin Hall  m

Tiffany Huang 

Zayda Greczkowski  f

Ryder Taylor  m

Rory O'Brien  m

(Moved after 1st day to more 

appropriate class)

Bisons Ladies
Name

Ariel Chun  f

Isabella Chen  f

Allen Wu  m

Lauren Lee f

Charlie Putnam  m

Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m

Benjamin Horn  m

ISHAN DIXIT  m

Jonathan Wu  m    4 15

Ethan Lin  m

Wesley Jones  m
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12 216 55 86 210 86 M9 437

13 171 69 69 86 107 L4 331

14 207 86 55 69 55 M10 265

No. 777 333 500 1000 M/F Results Points

1 146 1000 800 1000 1000 M1 3800

2 230 800 1000 800 800 M2 3400

3 80 512 512 512 328 L1 1864

4 183 640 410 410 262 M3 1722

5 180 86 328 640 640 M4 1694

6 241 107 640 107 512 M5 1366

7 195 328 262 328 410 M6 1328

8 212 410 210 168 210 M7 998

9 187 210 107 262 107 M8 686

10 159 262 168 86 168 L2 684

11 201 168 134 210 134 M9 646

12 190 134 86 134 86 L3 440

No. 777 333 500 1000 M/F Results Points

1 182 1000 1000 1000 1000 L1 4000

2 100 800 640 640 800 M1 2880

2 236 640 800 800 640 M2 2880

4 217 512 328 410 410 M3 1660

5 120 328 410 512 210 M4 1460

6 203 410 107 134 512 M5 1163

7 185 69 512 86 328 L2 995

8 198 107 168 328 262 M6 865

9 107 168 134 262 134 L3 698

10 214 210 262 44 168 L4 684

11 224 262 210 0 0 L5 472

12 177 86 55 210 86 M7 437

13 204 134 86 107 107 M8 434

14 186 44 44 168 69 M9 325

15 219 35 69 69 55 M10 228

16 191 55 35 55 44 M11 189

Frederick Sowa  m

Emma Grace Lipa  f

Jeremy Sapola  m

Wings Ladies
Name

Lucas Hsuan  m

Caleb Truscott  m

Cassandra Clarke  f

John Paul Manning  m

Matthew Lorenz  m

Lucas Wu  m

Tian Ouyang  m

Gabriel Shoykhet  m

Christopher Monahan  m

Sofia Koons  f

Ben Reyner  m

Liselle Noob  f

Blizzards Ladies
Name

Francesca Mangano  f

Jonathan Wu  m     6 9

Leon Wang  m

Henry Sowa  m

Ben Clendenning-Kim  m

Gabriel Rillotta  m

Marta Meehan  f

Anson Quinn  m

Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f

Ruth Sowa  f

Morgan Tara  f

Joseph Liu  m

Owen Rodgers  m

Shane Miller  m

Frank Stump  m

Daniel O'Brien  m
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No. 333 222 500 777 M/F Results Points

1 215 410 1000 1000 1000 L1 3410

2 237 1000 800 410 800 M1 3010

3 188 512 328 800 410 L2 2050

4 221 328 410 640 640 L3 2018

5 78 640 512 328 512 L4 1992

6 225 800 640 0 0 M2 1440

7 200 262 262 512 328 L5 1364

No. 333 222 500 777 M/F Results Points

1 166 800 1000 800 1000 M1 3600

1 125 1000 800 1000 800 L1 3600

3 158 512 410 640 640 L2 2202

4 234 640 512 512 410 M2 2074

5 76 328 640 410 512 L3 1890

6 240 410 328 262 262 L4 1262

7 233 262 262 328 328 L5 1180

No. 777 1000 500 1500 M/F Results Points

1 104 1000 1000 1000 1000 M1 5000

2 123 800 800 410 800 M2 3610

3 250 640 640 800 640 L1 3360

4 119 410 410 640 512 L2 2484

5 196 328 328 512 262 M3 1692

6 235 262 262 262 410 M4 1606

7 189 210 210 328 328 M5 1404

8 138 512 512 210 0 M6 1234

Southtowns Ladies
Name

Therese Sowa  f

Timothy Wei  m

Ceili Neorr  f

Veronica Sullivan  f

Elliana Cho  f

Cameron Tara  m

Anna Reyner  f

Northtowns Ladies
Name

Lucas Li  m

Aurora Davis  f

Madeline Koons  f

Milo Ventura  m

Dorothy Bennett  f

Crystal Wu  f

Serena Ventura  f

Niagara Ladies
Name

Joe Balbo  m

Larry Dailey  m

Necole Zayatz  f

Emma Clay  f

Craig Pielechowski  m

Paul Volz  m

Patrick Neorr  m

Timothy Groseclose  m

 8/1/2018 6:01:00 AM 



2019 Buffalo Short 
Track Championship  

 

 

1 of 40 
 

 

  

    

Competition results 
 

   

    

 

  

 

10/22/2019 8:50:04 PM 
 

  

 

 

     

  Event 1 - Heartland F 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
DNS 

193 
103 
134 
81 
140 

Kyubin Oh 
Caroline Anderson 
Kayla Gonzales 
Carly Elliott 
Dorothy Hamilton 

121:12.200 
121:42.200 
123:74.200 
124:21.200 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

168 
108 
10 
199 

Claire Liew 
Mary Brophy Magnus 
Sarah Crovella 
Maddie Reisman 

121:66.200 
122:01.200 
125:76.200 
127:24.200 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

116 
248 
205 
206 

Grace Chun 
Michelle Yi 
Penelope Romanelli 
Meena Rose 

119:65.200 
121:83.200 
125:35.200 
125:86.200 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 2 - Heartland M 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

181 
209 
208 
82 
111 

Julian Kyle Macaraeg 
Ryan Shane 
John Schnor 
Marcelo Giansante 
Chirag Chandnani 

114:56.200 
114:82.200 
117:12.200 
117:55.200 
143:69.200 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

174 
173 
213 
154 
246 

Justin Liu 
Aaron LIU 
Sean Shua 
Julius Kazanecki 
Joshua Yang 

112:51.200 
114:25.200 
114:91.200 
117:28.200 
129:81.200 

Q 
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 No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

249 
85 
133 
137 
142 

Daniel Yoon 
Hira Hanson 
Thomas Giudicianni 
Peter Groseclose 
Sammy Hart-Gorman 

113:95.200 
114:34.200 
119:34.200 
128:92.200 
142:67.200 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

110 
238 
165 
245 
172 

Nathaniel Casson 
George Wheelock 
Jaylin Li 
Fangzhou Xing 
Sean Lippa 

113:76.200 
113:99.200 
117:22.200 
117:46.200 
120:30.200 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

247 
132 
231 
226 

Jing-Kye Yen 
Clyde Gill 
Tim Van Fleet 
Aiden Taylor 

112:40.200 
114:45.200 
119:25.200 
120:70.200 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 3 - Bandits F 222 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

228 
147 
223 
93 

Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m 
Hannah Huang  f 
Michael Swisher  m 
Daniel Reyner  m 

31.720 
38.120 
47.100 
47.300 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

149 
156 
178 

Ryan Huang  m 
Jihan Kim m 
Stanley Liu  m 

32.430 
38.560 
38.810 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

  Event 4 - Bulls F 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 3   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 

113 
124 

Alice Chen  f 
Jillian Davies  f 

46.430 
51.100 

Q 
Q 
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DNS 109 Paula Carver  f -  

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

175 
101 
218 

Xin ye Liu  f 
Elijah Abdella  m 
Keara Stump  f 

48.480 
48.670 
1:16.660 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

  Event 5 - Bills F 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

89 
222 
160 
239 
148 

Cindy Jang  f 
Benjamin Sullivan  m 
Ethan Lam  m 
Sydney Wong  f 
Tiffany Huang  f 

1:20.810 
1:20.970 
1:21.260 
1:23.450 
1:30.000 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 
PEN 

157 
99 
161 
164 
91 
176 

Lucas Koo  m 
Selena Su  f 
Henry Lange  m 
Andrew Lengkong  m 
Audrey Lengkong  f 
Aidan Liu  m 

1:16.510 
1:20.840 
1:22.780 
1:32.490 
1:19.050 
1:20.470 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 6 - Sabres F 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 
6 

112 
128 
169 
227 
192 
-1 

Aarya Chandnani  m 
Quinn Derheimer  m 
Justin Liew  m 
Ryder Taylor  m 
Rory O'Brien  m 
 

1:26.140 
1:29.190 
1:29.600 
1:38.070 
1:40.430 
- 

Q 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

194 
122 
127 
75 

Samir Ouchikh  m 
Olimpia Kazanecka  f 
Brooke Derheimer 
Giovanni Alavi  m 

1:24.330 
1:26.380 
1:26.630 
1:33.930 

Q 
Q 
Q 
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PEN 126 Lily Davis  f 1:41.710  

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

88 
139 
72 
135 
167 

Gabriel Hasselback  m 
Gavin Hall  m 
Leo Drossos Thompson 
Zayda Greczkowski  f 
Ryan Li  m 

1:26.170 
1:31.260 
1:35.800 
1:41.650 
1:48.340 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 7 - Bisons F 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

79 
244 
171 
152 

Ariel Chun  f 
Jonathan Wu  m    4 15 
Emma Grace Lipa  f 
Wesley Jones  m 

1:29.210 
1:29.520 
1:32.370 
1:37.660 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

197 
144 
129 
84 
207 

Charlie Putnam  m 
Benjamin Horn  m 
ISHAN DIXIT  m 
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m 
Jeremy Sapola  m 

1:27.370 
1:28.280 
1:28.920 
1:31.030 
1:55.380 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

77 
162 
242 
92 
216 

Isabella Chen  f 
Lauren Lee f 
Allen Wu  m 
Ethan Lin  m 
Frederick Sowa  m 

1:25.600 
1:26.110 
1:27.420 
1:29.000 
1:43.870 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 8 - Wings F 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

146 
230 
80 
159 
190 

Lucas Hsuan  m 
Caleb Truscott  m 
Cassandra Clarke  f 
Sofia Koons  f 
Liselle Noob  f 

1:28.550 
1:29.070 
1:30.010 
1:35.870 
1:44.960 

Q 
Q 
Q 
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6 201 Ben Reyner  m 1:45.660  

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 
PEN 

183 
212 
195 
187 
180 
241 

John Paul Manning  m 
Gabriel Shoykhet  m 
Tian Ouyang  m 
Christopher Monahan  m 
Matthew Lorenz  m 
Lucas Wu  m 

1:33.190 
1:33.550 
1:34.650 
1:37.510 
1:32.760 
1:32.930 

Q 
 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 9 - Blizzards F 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

236 
203 
204 
177 
185 

Leon Wang  m 
Gabriel Rillotta  m 
Owen Rodgers  m 
Joseph Liu  m 
Marta Meehan  f 

1:36.330 
1:37.130 
1:40.060 
1:40.780 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

217 
224 
186 
219 
191 

Henry Sowa  m 
Morgan Tara  f 
Shane Miller  m 
Frank Stump  m 
Daniel O'Brien  m 

1:39.900 
1:40.360 
1:45.870 
1:47.170 
1:47.860 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

182 
100 
120 
107 
214 
198 

Francesca Mangano  f 
Jonathan Wu  m     6 9 
Ben Clendenning-Kim  m 
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f 
Ruth Sowa  f 
Anson Quinn  m 

1:35.270 
1:35.660 
1:39.190 
1:39.520 
1:40.340 
1:40.670 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 10 - Southtowns F 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 

237 
78 

Timothy Wei  m 
Elliana Cho  f 

47.970 
48.980 

Q 
Q 
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3 221 Veronica Sullivan  f 57.940  

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

225 
188 
200 
215 

Cameron Tara  m 
Ceili Neorr  f 
Anna Reyner  f 
Therese Sowa  f 

46.630 
48.730 
52.680 
52.950 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 11 - Northtowns F 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

166 
240 
125 
76 

Lucas Li  m 
Crystal Wu  f 
Aurora Davis  f 
Dorothy Bennett  f 

49.360 
56.130 
1:01.530 
1:07.640 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

158 
234 
233 

Madeline Koons  f 
Milo Ventura  m 
Serena Ventura  f 

53.400 
1:01.310 
1:05.370 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 12 - Niagara F 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

123 
138 
235 
189 

Larry Dailey  m 
Timothy Groseclose  m 
Paul Volz  m 
Patrick Neorr  m 

1:39.180 
1:43.210 
1:48.330 
1:49.260 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

104 
250 
119 
196 

Joe Balbo  m 
Necole Zayatz  f 
Emma Clay  f 
Craig Pielechowski  m 

1:36.280 
1:38.330 
1:45.560 
1:46.010 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 13 - Heartland F 777 meters Finals   
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 No. Final A Time Points 

11 
12 

199 
206 

Maddie Reisman 
Meena Rose 

1:27.140 
1:27.340 

107 
86 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

108 
134 
81 
205 
10 

Mary Brophy Magnus 
Kayla Gonzales 
Carly Elliott 
Penelope Romanelli 
Sarah Crovella 

1:21.680 
1:23.620 
1:24.600 
1:24.930 
1:25.330 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

116 
103 
168 
248 
193 

Grace Chun 
Caroline Anderson 
Claire Liew 
Michelle Yi 
Kyubin Oh 

1:18.720 
1:19.370 
1:19.610 
1:20.330 
1:21.510 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 14 - Heartland M 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

181 
247 
174 
110 
249 

Julian Kyle Macaraeg 
Jing-Kye Yen 
Justin Liu 
Nathaniel Casson 
Daniel Yoon 

1:10.870 
1:11.160 
1:11.340 
1:11.500 
1:11.630 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

209 
132 
238 
173 
85 

Ryan Shane 
Clyde Gill 
George Wheelock 
Aaron LIU 
Hira Hanson 

1:13.660 
1:14.070 
1:14.320 
1:14.730 
1:15.030 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

154 
213 
208 
165 
245 

Julius Kazanecki 
Sean Shua 
John Schnor 
Jaylin Li 
Fangzhou Xing 

1:14.880 
1:15.670 
1:15.980 
1:16.540 
1:18.550 

107 
86 
69 
55 
44 
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 No. Final D Time Points 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

82 
133 
231 
172 
226 

Marcelo Giansante 
Thomas Giudicianni 
Tim Van Fleet 
Sean Lippa 
Aiden Taylor 

1:16.030 
1:16.380 
1:17.470 
1:18.190 
1:34.950 

35 
28 
27 
26 
25 

     

 No. Final E Time Points 

21 
22 
23 
24 

137 
111 
142 
246 

Peter Groseclose 
Chirag Chandnani 
Sammy Hart-Gorman 
Joshua Yang 

1:16.420 
1:17.380 
1:19.220 
1:28.640 

24 
23 
22 
21 

     

  Event 15 - Bandits F 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

149 
228 
147 
178 
156 

Ryan Huang  m 
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m 
Hannah Huang  f 
Stanley Liu  m 
Jihan Kim m 

30.090 
31.260 
38.280 
38.740 
39.390 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

93 
223 

Daniel Reyner  m 
Michael Swisher  m 

1:47.930 
1:56.560 

328 
262 

     

  Event 16 - Bulls F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

113 
124 
175 
109 
101 
218 

Alice Chen  f 
Jillian Davies  f 
Xin ye Liu  f 
Paula Carver  f 
Elijah Abdella  m 
Keara Stump  f 

47.000 
49.710 
55.190 
1:03.160 
1:13.840 
1:14.490 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 17 - Bills F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 157 Lucas Koo  m 1:15.940 1000 
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2 
3 
4 
5 

160 
89 
222 
99 

Ethan Lam  m 
Cindy Jang  f 
Benjamin Sullivan  m 
Selena Su  f 

1:16.530 
1:17.940 
1:18.230 
1:21.660 

800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

176 
239 
161 
91 
148 
164 

Aidan Liu  m 
Sydney Wong  f 
Henry Lange  m 
Audrey Lengkong  f 
Tiffany Huang  f 
Andrew Lengkong  m 

1:20.640 
1:21.520 
1:22.140 
1:22.380 
1:29.740 
1:36.550 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 
107 

     

  Event 18 - Sabres F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

88 
194 
127 
112 
122 

Gabriel Hasselback  m 
Samir Ouchikh  m 
Brooke Derheimer 
Aarya Chandnani  m 
Olimpia Kazanecka  f 

1:23.770 
1:25.320 
1:25.510 
1:42.500 
1:58.950 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
PEN 

128 
169 
139 
75 
72 

Quinn Derheimer  m 
Justin Liew  m 
Gavin Hall  m 
Giovanni Alavi  m 
Leo Drossos Thompson 

1:26.550 
1:27.120 
1:29.670 
1:35.790 
1:23.500 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 
DNS 

167 
126 
227 
135 
192 

Ryan Li  m 
Lily Davis  f 
Ryder Taylor  m 
Zayda Greczkowski  f 
Rory O'Brien  m 

1:26.860 
1:27.700 
1:38.810 
1:39.870 
- 

107 
86 
69 
55 
44 

     

  Event 19 - Bisons F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

79 
242 
162 

Ariel Chun  f 
Allen Wu  m 
Lauren Lee f 

1:25.110 
1:25.350 
1:28.460 

1000 
800 
640 
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4 
5 

197 
77 

Charlie Putnam  m 
Isabella Chen  f 

1:38.600 
1:39.020 

512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

92 
144 
129 
84 
244 

Ethan Lin  m 
Benjamin Horn  m 
ISHAN DIXIT  m 
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m 
Jonathan Wu  m    4 15 

1:27.540 
1:27.720 
1:28.460 
1:28.890 
1:29.270 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
PEN 

152 
207 
171 
216 

Wesley Jones  m 
Jeremy Sapola  m 
Emma Grace Lipa  f 
Frederick Sowa  m 

1:36.010 
1:41.690 
1:47.380 
1:31.200 

107 
86 
69 
55 

     

  Event 20 - Wings F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

146 
230 
183 
80 
212 

Lucas Hsuan  m 
Caleb Truscott  m 
John Paul Manning  m 
Cassandra Clarke  f 
Gabriel Shoykhet  m 

1:29.690 
1:31.910 
1:32.280 
1:32.530 
1:39.040 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

195 
159 
187 
201 
190 

Tian Ouyang  m 
Sofia Koons  f 
Christopher Monahan  m 
Ben Reyner  m 
Liselle Noob  f 

1:32.800 
1:35.200 
1:38.990 
1:39.340 
1:45.980 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 

241 
180 

Lucas Wu  m 
Matthew Lorenz  m 

1:36.190 
1:37.320 

107 
86 

     

  Event 21 - Blizzards F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 198 Anson Quinn  m 1:40.970 107 
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12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

177 
185 
191 
186 
219 

Joseph Liu  m 
Marta Meehan  f 
Daniel O'Brien  m 
Shane Miller  m 
Frank Stump  m 

1:42.240 
1:42.930 
1:46.750 
1:47.330 
1:54.910 

86 
69 
55 
44 
35 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

120 
224 
214 
107 
204 

Ben Clendenning-Kim  m 
Morgan Tara  f 
Ruth Sowa  f 
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f 
Owen Rodgers  m 

1:37.870 
1:38.610 
1:39.910 
1:40.550 
1:41.240 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

182 
100 
236 
217 
203 

Francesca Mangano  f 
Jonathan Wu  m     6 9 
Leon Wang  m 
Henry Sowa  m 
Gabriel Rillotta  m 

1:33.880 
1:34.920 
1:35.120 
1:37.630 
1:37.800 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 22 - Southtowns F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

237 
225 
78 
188 

Timothy Wei  m 
Cameron Tara  m 
Elliana Cho  f 
Ceili Neorr  f 

45.930 
46.410 
46.880 
48.000 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

215 
221 
200 

Therese Sowa  f 
Veronica Sullivan  f 
Anna Reyner  f 

46.500 
47.600 
51.730 

410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 23 - Northtowns F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

125 
166 
234 
158 
240 

Aurora Davis  f 
Lucas Li  m 
Milo Ventura  m 
Madeline Koons  f 
Crystal Wu  f 

48.330 
48.540 
56.900 
58.210 
1:02.070 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

76 
233 

Dorothy Bennett  f 
Serena Ventura  f 

56.170 
1:05.920 

328 
262 

     

  Event 24 - Niagara F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

104 
123 
250 
138 

Joe Balbo  m 
Larry Dailey  m 
Necole Zayatz  f 
Timothy Groseclose  m 

1:32.340 
1:32.510 
1:37.380 
1:52.490 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

119 
196 
235 
189 

Emma Clay  f 
Craig Pielechowski  m 
Paul Volz  m 
Patrick Neorr  m 

1:46.140 
1:47.020 
1:47.350 
1:47.860 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 25 - Heartland F 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

116 
108 
134 
206 

Grace Chun 
Mary Brophy Magnus 
Kayla Gonzales 
Meena Rose 

1:45.800 
1:46.420 
1:48.420 
1:51.530 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

103 
193 
81 
199 

Caroline Anderson 
Kyubin Oh 
Carly Elliott 
Maddie Reisman 

1:44.680 
1:44.910 
1:48.370 
1:54.760 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

248 
168 
10 
205 

Michelle Yi 
Claire Liew 
Sarah Crovella 
Penelope Romanelli 

1:44.180 
1:44.840 
1:53.380 
1:54.680 

Q 
Q 
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  Event 26 - Heartland M 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
ADV 
PEN 

154 
137 
226 
181 
85 

Julius Kazanecki 
Peter Groseclose 
Aiden Taylor 
Julian Kyle Macaraeg 
Hira Hanson 

1:40.750 
1:41.060 
1:52.010 
1:56.500 
1:39.350 

Q 
 
 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

247 
173 
213 
111 
172 

Jing-Kye Yen 
Aaron LIU 
Sean Shua 
Chirag Chandnani 
Sean Lippa 

1:35.930 
1:37.320 
1:37.480 
1:39.440 
1:43.270 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

174 
238 
208 
231 
142 

Justin Liu 
George Wheelock 
John Schnor 
Tim Van Fleet 
Sammy Hart-Gorman 

1:37.690 
1:38.280 
1:40.320 
1:42.550 
1:42.710 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

110 
132 
165 
133 
246 

Nathaniel Casson 
Clyde Gill 
Jaylin Li 
Thomas Giudicianni 
Joshua Yang 

1:35.470 
1:35.720 
1:41.250 
1:41.750 
1:44.340 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
PEN 

249 
82 
245 
209 

Daniel Yoon 
Marcelo Giansante 
Fangzhou Xing 
Ryan Shane 

1:54.110 
1:57.270 
1:58.650 
2:23.290 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 27 - Bandits F 111 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 
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1 
2 
3 

149 
156 
178 

Ryan Huang  m 
Jihan Kim m 
Stanley Liu  m 

17.410 
20.600 
21.210 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

228 
147 
93 
223 

Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m 
Hannah Huang  f 
Daniel Reyner  m 
Michael Swisher  m 

17.450 
19.770 
22.400 
25.240 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 28 - Bulls F 111 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 3   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

113 
109 
101 

Alice Chen  f 
Paula Carver  f 
Elijah Abdella  m 

18.200 
23.150 
25.470 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

175 
124 
218 

Xin ye Liu  f 
Jillian Davies  f 
Keara Stump  f 

17.550 
18.550 
27.760 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

  Event 29 - Bills F 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

157 
222 
91 
99 
161 

Lucas Koo  m 
Benjamin Sullivan  m 
Audrey Lengkong  f 
Selena Su  f 
Henry Lange  m 

1:38.850 
1:39.080 
1:39.650 
1:42.330 
1:43.230 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

89 
164 
176 
160 
148 
239 

Cindy Jang  f 
Andrew Lengkong  m 
Aidan Liu  m 
Ethan Lam  m 
Tiffany Huang  f 
Sydney Wong  f 

1:42.460 
1:42.690 
1:42.860 
1:43.060 
1:59.510 
2:04.550 

Q 
 
 
 
 
 



2019 Buffalo Short 
Track Championship  

 

 

15 of 40 
 

 

  

    

Competition results 
 

   

    

 

  

 

10/22/2019 8:50:04 PM 
 

  

 

     

  Event 30 - Sabres F 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

88 
169 
128 
126 
227 

Gabriel Hasselback  m 
Justin Liew  m 
Quinn Derheimer  m 
Lily Davis  f 
Ryder Taylor  m 

35.340 
36.080 
36.320 
36.640 
40.550 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

194 
167 
122 
139 
135 

Samir Ouchikh  m 
Ryan Li  m 
Olimpia Kazanecka  f 
Gavin Hall  m 
Zayda Greczkowski  f 

35.700 
36.300 
37.380 
38.380 
40.270 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
DNS 

112 
127 
75 
72 
192 

Aarya Chandnani  m 
Brooke Derheimer 
Giovanni Alavi  m 
Leo Drossos Thompson 
Rory O'Brien  m 

35.970 
36.380 
38.220 
43.010 
- 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 31 - Bisons F 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

79 
144 
92 
171 
207 

Ariel Chun  f 
Benjamin Horn  m 
Ethan Lin  m 
Emma Grace Lipa  f 
Jeremy Sapola  m 

36.730 
37.200 
37.580 
39.870 
41.340 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

77 
242 
129 
152 
216 

Isabella Chen  f 
Allen Wu  m 
ISHAN DIXIT  m 
Wesley Jones  m 
Frederick Sowa  m 

37.210 
37.390 
38.170 
38.550 
39.150 

Q 
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 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
PEN 

84 
244 
197 
162 

Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m 
Jonathan Wu  m    4 15 
Charlie Putnam  m 
Lauren Lee f 

37.080 
37.360 
37.600 
36.710 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 32 - Wings F 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

146 
241 
80 
212 
187 
201 

Lucas Hsuan  m 
Lucas Wu  m 
Cassandra Clarke  f 
Gabriel Shoykhet  m 
Christopher Monahan  m 
Ben Reyner  m 

37.400 
37.800 
38.990 
40.560 
41.220 
42.600 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

230 
183 
180 
195 
159 
190 

Caleb Truscott  m 
John Paul Manning  m 
Matthew Lorenz  m 
Tian Ouyang  m 
Sofia Koons  f 
Liselle Noob  f 

38.380 
39.760 
40.010 
40.370 
41.050 
41.130 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 33 - Blizzards F 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

182 
185 
120 
224 
177 

Francesca Mangano  f 
Marta Meehan  f 
Ben Clendenning-Kim  m 
Morgan Tara  f 
Joseph Liu  m 

39.310 
40.930 
41.240 
42.260 
43.810 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

100 
214 
198 
191 

Jonathan Wu  m     6 9 
Ruth Sowa  f 
Anson Quinn  m 
Daniel O'Brien  m 

41.440 
41.980 
42.550 
47.260 

Q 
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5 203 Gabriel Rillotta  m 50.170  

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

236 
217 
107 
204 
186 
219 

Leon Wang  m 
Henry Sowa  m 
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f 
Owen Rodgers  m 
Shane Miller  m 
Frank Stump  m 

39.790 
41.330 
41.830 
43.230 
43.790 
44.040 

Q 
 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 34 - Southtowns F 222 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

215 
237 
188 

Therese Sowa  f 
Timothy Wei  m 
Ceili Neorr  f 

29.730 
31.120 
32.800 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

225 
221 
78 
200 

Cameron Tara  m 
Veronica Sullivan  f 
Elliana Cho  f 
Anna Reyner  f 

30.380 
32.090 
32.420 
35.740 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 35 - Northtowns F 222 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

125 
158 
240 

Aurora Davis  f 
Madeline Koons  f 
Crystal Wu  f 

32.630 
36.830 
40.490 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

166 
76 
234 
233 

Lucas Li  m 
Dorothy Bennett  f 
Milo Ventura  m 
Serena Ventura  f 

33.530 
36.190 
36.540 
42.230 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 36 - Niagara F 1000 meters Semifinals   
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  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

104 
138 
119 
189 

Joe Balbo  m 
Timothy Groseclose  m 
Emma Clay  f 
Patrick Neorr  m 

2:03.000 
2:13.380 
2:16.260 
2:21.260 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

123 
250 
235 
196 

Larry Dailey  m 
Necole Zayatz  f 
Paul Volz  m 
Craig Pielechowski  m 

2:05.980 
2:06.170 
2:21.690 
2:22.030 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 37 - Heartland F 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

116 
193 
103 
168 
248 

Grace Chun 
Kyubin Oh 
Caroline Anderson 
Claire Liew 
Michelle Yi 

1:43.550 
1:43.980 
1:44.330 
1:44.930 
1:55.720 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
PEN 

108 
134 
206 
10 
81 

Mary Brophy Magnus 
Kayla Gonzales 
Meena Rose 
Sarah Crovella 
Carly Elliott 

1:48.060 
1:49.680 
1:53.660 
2:11.420 
1:52.100 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 

199 
205 

Maddie Reisman 
Penelope Romanelli 

1:53.980 
1:54.330 

107 
86 

     

  Event 38 - Heartland M 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

247 
110 
249 

Jing-Kye Yen 
Nathaniel Casson 
Daniel Yoon 

1:34.960 
1:35.080 
1:35.340 

1000 
800 
640 
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4 
5 
PEN 

154 
181 
174 

Julius Kazanecki 
Julian Kyle Macaraeg 
Justin Liu 

1:39.900 
1:53.090 
1:52.320 

512 
410 
328 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

132 
238 
213 
173 
111 

Clyde Gill 
George Wheelock 
Sean Shua 
Aaron LIU 
Chirag Chandnani 

1:39.090 
1:39.290 
1:41.290 
1:41.510 
1:42.510 

262 
210 
168 
134 
107 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

208 
165 
133 
231 
137 

John Schnor 
Jaylin Li 
Thomas Giudicianni 
Tim Van Fleet 
Peter Groseclose 

1:42.180 
1:43.790 
1:44.490 
1:56.770 
212:22.200 

86 
69 
55 
44 
35 

     

 No. Final D Time Points 

17 
18 
19 
20 
DNS 

82 
172 
142 
246 
226 

Marcelo Giansante 
Sean Lippa 
Sammy Hart-Gorman 
Joshua Yang 
Aiden Taylor 

1:42.100 
1:42.360 
1:42.980 
1:43.300 
- 

28 
27 
26 
25 
24 

     

 No. Final E Time Points 

22 
23 
24 

85 
209 
245 

Hira Hanson 
Ryan Shane 
Fangzhou Xing 

1:37.820 
1:39.790 
1:44.250 

23 
22 
21 

     

  Event 39 - Bandits F 111 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 

178 
93 
223 

Stanley Liu  m 
Daniel Reyner  m 
Michael Swisher  m 

21.690 
25.120 
25.290 

410 
328 
262 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

228 
149 
156 
147 

Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m 
Ryan Huang  m 
Jihan Kim m 
Hannah Huang  f 

17.190 
17.300 
20.890 
24.160 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
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  Event 40 - Bulls F 111 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

175 
124 
113 
101 
109 
218 

Xin ye Liu  f 
Jillian Davies  f 
Alice Chen  f 
Elijah Abdella  m 
Paula Carver  f 
Keara Stump  f 

17.290 
18.000 
18.190 
18.680 
23.850 
25.930 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 41 - Bills F 1000 meters Finals   

     

     

     

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

157 
222 
89 
91 
99 

Lucas Koo  m 
Benjamin Sullivan  m 
Cindy Jang  f 
Audrey Lengkong  f 
Selena Su  f 

1:45.310 
1:45.720 
1:45.910 
1:46.290 
1:50.230 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

160 
176 
164 
239 
161 
148 

Ethan Lam  m 
Aidan Liu  m 
Andrew Lengkong  m 
Sydney Wong  f 
Henry Lange  m 
Tiffany Huang  f 

1:40.410 
1:40.980 
1:42.550 
1:47.440 
1:51.690 
1:59.840 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 
107 

     

  Event 42 - Sabres F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 

72 
139 
135 
227 

Leo Drossos Thompson 
Gavin Hall  m 
Zayda Greczkowski  f 
Ryder Taylor  m 

37.780 
38.530 
40.210 
40.390 

107 
86 
69 
55 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 
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1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

88 
194 
167 
169 
112 

Gabriel Hasselback  m 
Samir Ouchikh  m 
Ryan Li  m 
Justin Liew  m 
Aarya Chandnani  m 

35.040 
35.840 
36.290 
36.690 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

128 
127 
126 
122 
75 

Quinn Derheimer  m 
Brooke Derheimer 
Lily Davis  f 
Olimpia Kazanecka  f 
Giovanni Alavi  m 

36.210 
36.370 
36.680 
37.310 
37.550 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 43 - Bisons F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

79 
77 
84 
144 
244 

Ariel Chun  f 
Isabella Chen  f 
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m 
Benjamin Horn  m 
Jonathan Wu  m    4 15 

36.000 
36.350 
37.100 
37.220 
37.410 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

242 
129 
152 
197 
92 

Allen Wu  m 
ISHAN DIXIT  m 
Wesley Jones  m 
Charlie Putnam  m 
Ethan Lin  m 

36.840 
37.240 
37.540 
38.820 
48.270 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 

162 
216 
171 
207 

Lauren Lee f 
Frederick Sowa  m 
Emma Grace Lipa  f 
Jeremy Sapola  m 

36.790 
38.220 
38.720 
41.440 

107 
86 
69 
55 

     

  Event 44 - Wings F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

230 
146 
241 
80 

Caleb Truscott  m 
Lucas Hsuan  m 
Lucas Wu  m 
Cassandra Clarke  f 

36.500 
37.010 
37.450 
38.370 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
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5 
6 

183 
180 

John Paul Manning  m 
Matthew Lorenz  m 

49.350 
49.890 

410 
328 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

195 
212 
159 
201 
187 
190 

Tian Ouyang  m 
Gabriel Shoykhet  m 
Sofia Koons  f 
Ben Reyner  m 
Christopher Monahan  m 
Liselle Noob  f 

39.380 
39.820 
40.700 
41.580 
41.830 
43.600 

262 
210 
168 
134 
107 
86 

     

  Event 45 - Blizzards F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

182 
236 
100 
185 
120 

Francesca Mangano  f 
Leon Wang  m 
Jonathan Wu  m     6 9 
Marta Meehan  f 
Ben Clendenning-Kim  m 

38.810 
39.630 
40.300 
41.140 
41.300 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

217 
214 
224 
198 
107 

Henry Sowa  m 
Ruth Sowa  f 
Morgan Tara  f 
Anson Quinn  m 
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f 

42.130 
42.290 
42.460 
42.690 
42.940 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

203 
204 
219 
177 
186 
191 

Gabriel Rillotta  m 
Owen Rodgers  m 
Frank Stump  m 
Joseph Liu  m 
Shane Miller  m 
Daniel O'Brien  m 

42.240 
42.610 
44.160 
44.540 
44.740 
46.290 

107 
86 
69 
55 
44 
35 

     

  Event 46 - Southtowns F 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

188 
200 

Ceili Neorr  f 
Anna Reyner  f 

33.250 
35.390 

328 
262 
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 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

215 
237 
225 
78 
221 

Therese Sowa  f 
Timothy Wei  m 
Cameron Tara  m 
Elliana Cho  f 
Veronica Sullivan  f 

29.680 
29.920 
30.220 
32.350 
32.510 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 47 - Northtowns F 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

240 
233 

Crystal Wu  f 
Serena Ventura  f 

41.370 
42.150 

328 
262 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

166 
125 
76 
234 
158 

Lucas Li  m 
Aurora Davis  f 
Dorothy Bennett  f 
Milo Ventura  m 
Madeline Koons  f 

32.530 
32.930 
35.620 
36.790 
37.300 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 48 - Niagara F 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

104 
123 
250 
138 
119 

Joe Balbo  m 
Larry Dailey  m 
Necole Zayatz  f 
Timothy Groseclose  m 
Emma Clay  f 

1:59.570 
1:60.000 
2:03.930 
2:16.010 
2:20.790 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 

196 
235 
189 

Craig Pielechowski  m 
Paul Volz  m 
Patrick Neorr  m 

2:19.100 
2:21.180 
2:21.380 

328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 49 - Heartland F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 

116 
108 

Grace Chun 
Mary Brophy Magnus 

48.780 
50.460 

Q 
Q 
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3 
4 
DNS 

199 
134 
140 

Maddie Reisman 
Kayla Gonzales 
Dorothy Hamilton 

52.970 
53.170 
- 

 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

103 
248 
81 
205 

Caroline Anderson 
Michelle Yi 
Carly Elliott 
Penelope Romanelli 

49.390 
50.060 
52.920 
53.310 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

193 
168 
10 
206 

Kyubin Oh 
Claire Liew 
Sarah Crovella 
Meena Rose 

51.050 
51.190 
52.770 
52.950 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 50 - Heartland M 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

247 
173 
172 
137 
213 

Jing-Kye Yen 
Aaron LIU 
Sean Lippa 
Peter Groseclose 
Sean Shua 

45.200 
47.080 
50.900 
57.290 
1:03.340 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
DNS 

181 
209 
85 
82 
226 

Julian Kyle Macaraeg 
Ryan Shane 
Hira Hanson 
Marcelo Giansante 
Aiden Taylor 

43.940 
44.280 
45.260 
48.050 
- 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

238 
208 
245 
142 
110 

George Wheelock 
John Schnor 
Fangzhou Xing 
Sammy Hart-Gorman 
Nathaniel Casson 

46.430 
47.680 
49.270 
52.380 
1:06.260 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual 
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1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

174 
132 
111 
246 
231 

Justin Liu 
Clyde Gill 
Chirag Chandnani 
Joshua Yang 
Tim Van Fleet 

45.990 
47.130 
49.650 
50.950 
1:07.290 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

249 
154 
133 
165 

Daniel Yoon 
Julius Kazanecki 
Thomas Giudicianni 
Jaylin Li 

46.100 
47.950 
48.310 
48.430 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 51 - Bandits F 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
PEN 
PEN 

149 
178 
156 

Ryan Huang  m 
Stanley Liu  m 
Jihan Kim m 

48.780 
57.340 
57.490 

Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

228 
147 
93 
223 

Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m 
Hannah Huang  f 
Daniel Reyner  m 
Michael Swisher  m 

47.260 
54.830 
1:03.150 
1:15.130 

Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 

     

  Event 52 - Bulls F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 3   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

113 
101 
109 

Alice Chen  f 
Elijah Abdella  m 
Paula Carver  f 

1:07.370 
1:21.970 
1:30.210 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

175 
124 
218 

Xin ye Liu  f 
Jillian Davies  f 
Keara Stump  f 

1:12.850 
1:14.350 
1:59.200 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

  Event 53 - Bills F 500 meters Semifinals   
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  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

157 
160 
239 
161 
99 

Lucas Koo  m 
Ethan Lam  m 
Sydney Wong  f 
Henry Lange  m 
Selena Su  f 

48.550 
48.570 
51.150 
53.160 
1:09.530 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
DNS 

89 
222 
91 
176 
164 

Cindy Jang  f 
Benjamin Sullivan  m 
Audrey Lengkong  f 
Aidan Liu  m 
Andrew Lengkong  m 

49.710 
50.010 
50.250 
50.450 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

     

     

  Event 54 - Sabres F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

72 
121 
128 
135 
167 
88 

Leo Drossos Thompson 
Tiffany Huang 
Quinn Derheimer  m 
Zayda Greczkowski  f 
Ryan Li  m 
Gabriel Hasselback  m 

53.700 
54.400 
54.570 
58.680 
1:03.730 
1:29.300 

Q 
 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
DNS 

194 
122 
169 
139 
227 

Samir Ouchikh  m 
Olimpia Kazanecka  f 
Justin Liew  m 
Gavin Hall  m 
Ryder Taylor  m 

52.900 
53.490 
53.730 
56.280 
- 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

126 
112 
75 

Lily Davis  f 
Aarya Chandnani  m 
Giovanni Alavi  m 

53.980 
54.570 
54.850 

Q 
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4 
DNS 

127 
192 

Brooke Derheimer 
Rory O'Brien  m 

55.850 
- 

 
 

     

  Event 55 - Bisons F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

79 
162 
197 
216 
207 

Ariel Chun  f 
Lauren Lee f 
Charlie Putnam  m 
Frederick Sowa  m 
Jeremy Sapola  m 

53.740 
54.160 
54.270 
55.310 
1:03.130 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

77 
144 
244 
152 
171 

Isabella Chen  f 
Benjamin Horn  m 
Jonathan Wu  m    4 15 
Wesley Jones  m 
Emma Grace Lipa  f 

52.660 
54.670 
55.070 
56.530 
56.940 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

242 
129 
92 
84 

Allen Wu  m 
ISHAN DIXIT  m 
Ethan Lin  m 
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m 

54.020 
54.210 
55.980 
1:05.060 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 56 - Wings F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

146 
195 
212 
190 

Lucas Hsuan  m 
Tian Ouyang  m 
Gabriel Shoykhet  m 
Liselle Noob  f 

57.220 
1:00.820 
1:02.210 
1:03.660 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
PEN 

230 
201 
159 
241 

Caleb Truscott  m 
Ben Reyner  m 
Sofia Koons  f 
Lucas Wu  m 

57.530 
1:10.340 
1:11.240 
55.760 

Q 
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 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

180 
183 
80 
187 

Matthew Lorenz  m 
John Paul Manning  m 
Cassandra Clarke  f 
Christopher Monahan  m 

58.210 
58.660 
58.850 
1:01.790 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 57 - Blizzards F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

182 
203 
177 
185 
204 

Francesca Mangano  f 
Gabriel Rillotta  m 
Joseph Liu  m 
Marta Meehan  f 
Owen Rodgers  m 

59.760 
1:03.620 
1:06.600 
1:14.410 
1:16.800 

Q 
 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

100 
120 
198 
219 
214 

Jonathan Wu  m     6 9 
Ben Clendenning-Kim  m 
Anson Quinn  m 
Frank Stump  m 
Ruth Sowa  f 

1:01.690 
1:02.220 
1:03.360 
1:08.420 
1:02.470 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
DNS 

236 
217 
107 
186 
191 
224 

Leon Wang  m 
Henry Sowa  m 
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f 
Shane Miller  m 
Daniel O'Brien  m 
Morgan Tara  f 

59.540 
1:00.910 
1:03.100 
1:07.380 
1:09.800 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 58 - Southtowns F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

237 
188 
78 

Timothy Wei  m 
Ceili Neorr  f 
Elliana Cho  f 

1:13.360 
1:14.250 
1:23.860 

Q 
Q 
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 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
DNS 

215 
221 
200 
225 

Therese Sowa  f 
Veronica Sullivan  f 
Anna Reyner  f 
Cameron Tara  m 

1:07.410 
1:08.580 
1:19.270 
- 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 59 - Northtowns F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

166 
158 
76 

Lucas Li  m 
Madeline Koons  f 
Dorothy Bennett  f 

1:14.470 
1:20.020 
1:20.760 

Q 
Q 
Q 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

125 
234 
240 
233 

Aurora Davis  f 
Milo Ventura  m 
Crystal Wu  f 
Serena Ventura  f 

1:16.640 
1:25.890 
1:36.000 
1:36.280 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 60 - Niagara F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 3 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

104 
119 
189 
138 

Joe Balbo  m 
Emma Clay  f 
Patrick Neorr  m 
Timothy Groseclose  m 

1:00.010 
1:06.350 
1:09.490 
1:09.980 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

123 
250 
196 
235 

Larry Dailey  m 
Necole Zayatz  f 
Craig Pielechowski  m 
Paul Volz  m 

1:00.750 
1:02.460 
1:07.420 
1:11.040 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 61 - Heartland F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 116 Grace Chun 48.610 1000 
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2 
3 
4 
5 

103 
248 
108 
193 

Caroline Anderson 
Michelle Yi 
Mary Brophy Magnus 
Kyubin Oh 

49.400 
49.880 
50.210 
50.810 

800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

168 
199 
81 
10 
206 

Claire Liew 
Maddie Reisman 
Carly Elliott 
Sarah Crovella 
Meena Rose 

51.010 
51.160 
52.290 
52.680 
52.820 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 

205 
134 

Penelope Romanelli 
Kayla Gonzales 

53.800 
54.010 

107 
86 

     

  Event 62 - Heartland M 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

181 
247 
238 
249 
174 

Julian Kyle Macaraeg 
Jing-Kye Yen 
George Wheelock 
Daniel Yoon 
Justin Liu 

43.810 
44.490 
45.610 
46.240 
44.080 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

209 
85 
132 
173 
208 

Ryan Shane 
Hira Hanson 
Clyde Gill 
Aaron LIU 
John Schnor 

45.380 
45.780 
46.240 
46.340 
59.340 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

154 
82 
133 
165 
245 

Julius Kazanecki 
Marcelo Giansante 
Thomas Giudicianni 
Jaylin Li 
Fangzhou Xing 

47.240 
47.430 
47.600 
47.800 
48.970 

107 
86 
69 
55 
44 

     

 No. Final D Time Points 

16 
17 

137 
111 

Peter Groseclose 
Chirag Chandnani 

48.520 
48.700 

35 
28 
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18 
19 
20 

172 
142 
246 

Sean Lippa 
Sammy Hart-Gorman 
Joshua Yang 

49.610 
50.860 
59.860 

27 
26 
25 

     

 No. Final E Time Points 

21 
22 
23 

110 
213 
231 

Nathaniel Casson 
Sean Shua 
Tim Van Fleet 

46.440 
46.680 
49.450 

24 
23 
22 

     

  Event 63 - Bandits F 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

156 
178 

Jihan Kim m 
Stanley Liu  m 

56.960 
1:05.400 

328 
262 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

149 
228 
147 
93 
223 

Ryan Huang  m 
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m 
Hannah Huang  f 
Daniel Reyner  m 
Michael Swisher  m 

45.230 
47.480 
56.740 
1:01.200 
1:13.800 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 64 - Bulls F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

113 
175 
101 
124 
109 
218 

Alice Chen  f 
Xin ye Liu  f 
Elijah Abdella  m 
Jillian Davies  f 
Paula Carver  f 
Keara Stump  f 

1:06.740 
1:10.140 
1:11.820 
1:12.780 
1:36.080 
1:54.440 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 65 - Bills F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
PEN 

157 
222 
160 
89 

Lucas Koo  m 
Benjamin Sullivan  m 
Ethan Lam  m 
Cindy Jang  f 

47.950 
48.600 
59.460 
48.490 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
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 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

176 
161 
99 
239 
91 

Aidan Liu  m 
Henry Lange  m 
Selena Su  f 
Sydney Wong  f 
Audrey Lengkong  f 

50.500 
51.250 
51.400 
51.650 
1:17.790 

410 
328 
262 
210 
168 

     

  Event 66 - Sabres F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

194 
72 
126 
169 
122 

Samir Ouchikh  m 
Leo Drossos Thompson 
Lily Davis  f 
Justin Liew  m 
Olimpia Kazanecka  f 

52.090 
52.560 
52.800 
53.450 
54.330 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

112 
128 
127 
121 
75 

Aarya Chandnani  m 
Quinn Derheimer  m 
Brooke Derheimer 
Tiffany Huang 
Giovanni Alavi  m 

54.180 
54.400 
55.100 
55.620 
1:06.530 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
PEN 

88 
139 
135 
167 

Gabriel Hasselback  m 
Gavin Hall  m 
Zayda Greczkowski  f 
Ryan Li  m 

54.730 
56.080 
1:00.200 
- 

107 
86 
69 
55 

     

  Event 67 - Bisons F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

79 
242 
77 
162 
129 

Ariel Chun  f 
Allen Wu  m 
Isabella Chen  f 
Lauren Lee f 
ISHAN DIXIT  m 

53.430 
53.690 
53.850 
54.350 
55.270 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

197 
144 

Charlie Putnam  m 
Benjamin Horn  m 

53.420 
54.520 

328 
262 
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8 
9 
10 

216 
244 
92 

Frederick Sowa  m 
Jonathan Wu  m    4 15 
Ethan Lin  m 

54.760 
54.970 
55.150 

210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
PEN 

152 
171 
207 
84 

Wesley Jones  m 
Emma Grace Lipa  f 
Jeremy Sapola  m 
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m 

57.760 
57.960 
1:02.280 
- 

107 
86 
69 
55 

     

  Event 68 - Wings F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

146 
230 
180 
80 
183 

Lucas Hsuan  m 
Caleb Truscott  m 
Matthew Lorenz  m 
Cassandra Clarke  f 
John Paul Manning  m 

55.610 
55.920 
56.100 
56.300 
1:03.480 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

195 
187 
201 
212 
190 

Tian Ouyang  m 
Christopher Monahan  m 
Ben Reyner  m 
Gabriel Shoykhet  m 
Liselle Noob  f 

1:01.060 
1:01.430 
1:01.630 
1:02.160 
1:03.040 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 

241 
159 

Lucas Wu  m 
Sofia Koons  f 

58.420 
1:00.660 

107 
86 

     

  Event 69 - Blizzards F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

182 
236 
100 
120 
217 

Francesca Mangano  f 
Leon Wang  m 
Jonathan Wu  m     6 9 
Ben Clendenning-Kim  m 
Henry Sowa  m 

57.400 
57.650 
1:00.610 
1:00.630 
1:00.800 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 
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6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

198 
107 
177 
186 
203 

Anson Quinn  m 
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f 
Joseph Liu  m 
Shane Miller  m 
Gabriel Rillotta  m 

1:01.500 
1:04.220 
1:05.320 
1:09.470 
1:13.150 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 
PEN 

204 
185 
219 
191 
214 

Owen Rodgers  m 
Marta Meehan  f 
Frank Stump  m 
Daniel O'Brien  m 
Ruth Sowa  f 

1:04.350 
1:06.230 
1:09.180 
1:09.230 
1:02.930 

107 
86 
69 
55 
44 

     

  Event 70 - Southtowns F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
PEN 

215 
188 
221 
200 
237 
78 

Therese Sowa  f 
Ceili Neorr  f 
Veronica Sullivan  f 
Anna Reyner  f 
Timothy Wei  m 
Elliana Cho  f 

1:08.240 
1:14.730 
1:17.260 
1:18.050 
1:18.870 
1:18.600 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 71 - Northtowns F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 

233 
240 

Serena Ventura  f 
Crystal Wu  f 

1:31.560 
1:31.890 

328 
262 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

125 
166 
158 
234 
76 

Aurora Davis  f 
Lucas Li  m 
Madeline Koons  f 
Milo Ventura  m 
Dorothy Bennett  f 

1:09.970 
1:10.430 
1:20.320 
1:23.960 
1:28.370 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 72 - Niagara F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

104 
250 

Joe Balbo  m 
Necole Zayatz  f 

54.200 
1:01.510 

1000 
800 
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3 
4 
5 

119 
196 
123 

Emma Clay  f 
Craig Pielechowski  m 
Larry Dailey  m 

1:02.800 
1:06.410 
1:10.200 

640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 

189 
235 
138 

Patrick Neorr  m 
Paul Volz  m 
Timothy Groseclose  m 

1:08.780 
1:09.230 
1:09.480 

328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 73 - Heartland F 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

193 
116 
103 
248 
108 
168 
134 
81 

Kyubin Oh 
Grace Chun 
Caroline Anderson 
Michelle Yi 
Mary Brophy Magnus 
Claire Liew 
Kayla Gonzales 
Carly Elliott 

2:46.070 
2:46.380 
2:46.580 
2:47.660 
2:48.210 
2:51.020 
2:51.890 
2:52.290 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 

199 
205 
10 
206 

Maddie Reisman 
Penelope Romanelli 
Sarah Crovella 
Meena Rose 

2:58.490 
2:59.610 
2:59.880 
3:02.700 

168 
134 
107 
86 

     

  Event 74 - Heartland M 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
PEN 

82 
142 
172 
231 
245 
246 
137 

Marcelo Giansante 
Sammy Hart-Gorman 
Sean Lippa 
Tim Van Fleet 
Fangzhou Xing 
Joshua Yang 
Peter Groseclose 

2:51.690 
2:53.520 
2:53.900 
2:54.160 
2:54.230 
3:12.230 
2:51.320 

28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

174 
181 
110 

Justin Liu 
Julian Kyle Macaraeg 
Nathaniel Casson 

2:27.100 
2:28.980 
2:29.100 

1000 
800 
640 
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4 
5 
6 
PEN 
PEN 

238 
132 
247 
249 
154 

George Wheelock 
Clyde Gill 
Jing-Kye Yen 
Daniel Yoon 
Julius Kazanecki 

2:33.330 
2:33.570 
2:46.640 
2:33.130 
2:33.770 

512 
410 
328 
210 
210 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
PEN 

209 
85 
173 
208 
111 
165 
133 
213 

Ryan Shane 
Hira Hanson 
Aaron LIU 
John Schnor 
Chirag Chandnani 
Jaylin Li 
Thomas Giudicianni 
Sean Shua 

2:39.180 
2:39.380 
2:40.340 
2:45.290 
2:45.450 
2:47.040 
2:49.380 
2:40.810 

168 
134 
107 
86 
69 
55 
44 
35 

     

  Event 78 - Bulls F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

113 
101 
124 
175 
109 
218 

Alice Chen  f 
Elijah Abdella  m 
Jillian Davies  f 
Xin ye Liu  f 
Paula Carver  f 
Keara Stump  f 

1:51.000 
1:55.230 
1:58.300 
2:02.430 
3:00.300 
3:24.400 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 79 - Southtowns F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
DNS 

215 
237 
221 
78 
188 
200 
225 

Therese Sowa  f 
Timothy Wei  m 
Veronica Sullivan  f 
Elliana Cho  f 
Ceili Neorr  f 
Anna Reyner  f 
Cameron Tara  m 

1:47.460 
1:49.030 
1:49.290 
1:49.620 
1:56.810 
1:57.680 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
0 

     

  Event 80 - Northtowns F 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

166 
125 

Lucas Li  m 
Aurora Davis  f 

1:52.260 
2:04.970 

1000 
800 
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3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

158 
76 
234 
233 
240 

Madeline Koons  f 
Dorothy Bennett  f 
Milo Ventura  m 
Serena Ventura  f 
Crystal Wu  f 

2:07.890 
2:08.140 
2:10.980 
2:34.160 
3:01.040 

640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 81 - Sabres F 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

194 
88 
72 
126 
122 
169 
127 
112 

Samir Ouchikh  m 
Gabriel Hasselback  m 
Leo Drossos Thompson 
Lily Davis  f 
Olimpia Kazanecka  f 
Justin Liew  m 
Brooke Derheimer 
Aarya Chandnani  m 

1:50.980 
1:51.520 
1:52.490 
1:53.320 
1:53.720 
1:58.630 
2:04.560 
2:14.440 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
DNS 

121 
128 
75 
139 
135 
167 

Tiffany Huang 
Quinn Derheimer  m 
Giovanni Alavi  m 
Gavin Hall  m 
Zayda Greczkowski  f 
Ryan Li  m 

1:52.840 
1:53.050 
1:53.210 
1:55.270 
2:05.120 
- 

168 
134 
107 
86 
69 
0 

     

  Event 82 - Bisons F 1000 meters Finals   

     

     

     

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
PEN 
PEN 

77 
162 
242 
79 
84 
197 
144 
129 

Isabella Chen  f 
Lauren Lee f 
Allen Wu  m 
Ariel Chun  f 
Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m 
Charlie Putnam  m 
Benjamin Horn  m 
ISHAN DIXIT  m 

1:48.460 
1:49.700 
1:53.520 
1:53.600 
2:00.450 
2:20.360 
1:52.720 
1:52.970 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
210 
210 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 
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9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

92 
244 
171 
216 
152 
207 

Ethan Lin  m 
Jonathan Wu  m    4 15 
Emma Grace Lipa  f 
Frederick Sowa  m 
Wesley Jones  m 
Jeremy Sapola  m 

1:55.930 
1:56.800 
1:59.480 
2:01.010 
2:11.800 
2:14.790 

168 
134 
107 
86 
69 
55 

     

  Event 83 - Wings F 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
PEN 

146 
230 
180 
241 
195 
80 
183 
212 

Lucas Hsuan  m 
Caleb Truscott  m 
Matthew Lorenz  m 
Lucas Wu  m 
Tian Ouyang  m 
Cassandra Clarke  f 
John Paul Manning  m 
Gabriel Shoykhet  m 

1:54.580 
1:56.210 
1:56.640 
1:57.030 
1:57.430 
1:57.580 
2:02.320 
2:12.710 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 

159 
201 
187 
190 

Sofia Koons  f 
Ben Reyner  m 
Christopher Monahan  m 
Liselle Noob  f 

2:03.340 
2:04.140 
2:09.810 
2:10.210 

168 
134 
107 
86 

     

  Event 84 - Blizzards F 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

182 
100 
236 
203 
217 
185 
198 
120 

Francesca Mangano  f 
Jonathan Wu  m     6 9 
Leon Wang  m 
Gabriel Rillotta  m 
Henry Sowa  m 
Marta Meehan  f 
Anson Quinn  m 
Ben Clendenning-Kim  m 

2:03.720 
2:03.970 
2:04.320 
2:06.570 
2:06.760 
2:10.330 
2:10.550 
2:11.270 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

214 
107 
204 
177 
186 

Ruth Sowa  f 
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f 
Owen Rodgers  m 
Joseph Liu  m 
Shane Miller  m 

2:10.570 
2:11.490 
2:12.340 
2:12.640 
2:16.510 

168 
134 
107 
86 
69 
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14 
15 
DNS 

219 
191 
224 

Frank Stump  m 
Daniel O'Brien  m 
Morgan Tara  f 

2:21.420 
2:21.670 
- 

55 
44 
0 

     

  Event 85 - Bills F 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
PEN 

99 
89 
157 
91 
161 
160 
176 
222 

Selena Su  f 
Cindy Jang  f 
Lucas Koo  m 
Audrey Lengkong  f 
Henry Lange  m 
Ethan Lam  m 
Aidan Liu  m 
Benjamin Sullivan  m 

2:48.280 
2:48.500 
2:48.820 
2:49.610 
2:51.260 
2:59.210 
3:04.250 
2:47.100 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

9 
10 
DNS 

239 
164 
148 

Sydney Wong  f 
Andrew Lengkong  m 
Tiffany Huang  f 

2:58.400 
3:02.840 
- 

168 
134 
0 

     

  Event 86 - Bandits F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

149 
228 
147 
156 
178 
93 
223 

Ryan Huang  m 
Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m 
Hannah Huang  f 
Jihan Kim m 
Stanley Liu  m 
Daniel Reyner  m 
Michael Swisher  m 

1:07.730 
1:08.830 
1:25.530 
1:25.600 
1:26.210 
1:31.950 
1:57.730 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

  Event 88 - Niagara F 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

104 
123 
250 
119 
235 
189 
196 

Joe Balbo  m 
Larry Dailey  m 
Necole Zayatz  f 
Emma Clay  f 
Paul Volz  m 
Patrick Neorr  m 
Craig Pielechowski  m 

3:08.140 
3:10.150 
3:12.240 
3:29.590 
3:36.700 
3:38.910 
3:40.410 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 
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DNS 138 Timothy Groseclose  m - 0 
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  Heartland Men   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 181 Julian Kyle Macaraeg  1:10.870 

2 247 Jing-Kye Yen  1:11.160 

3 174 Justin Liu  1:11.340 

4 110 Nathaniel Casson  1:11.50 

5 249 Daniel Yoon  1:11.630 

6 209 Ryan Shane  1:13.660 

7 132 Clyde Gill  1:14.070 

8 238 George Wheelock  1:14.320 

9 173 Aaron LIU  1:14.730 

10 154 Julius Kazanecki  1:14.880 

11 85 Hira Hanson  1:15.030 

12 213 Sean Shua  1:15.670 

13 208 John Schnor  1:15.980 

14 82 Marcelo Giansante  1:16.030 

15 133 Thomas Giudicianni  1:16.380 

16 137 Peter Groseclose  1:16.420 

17 165 Jaylin Li  1:16.540 

18 111 Chirag Chandnani  1:17.380 

19 231 Tim Van Fleet  1:17.470 

20 172 Sean Lippa  1:18.190 

21 245 Fangzhou Xing  1:18.550 

22 142 Sammy Hart-Gorman  1:19.220 

23 246 Joshua Yang  1:28.640 

24 226 Aiden Taylor  1:34.950 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 247 Jing-Kye Yen  1:34.960 

2 110 Nathaniel Casson  1:35.080 

3 249 Daniel Yoon  1:35.340 
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4 132 Clyde Gill  1:35.720 

5 173 Aaron LIU  1:37.320 

6 213 Sean Shua  1:37.480 

7 174 Justin Liu  1:37.690 

8 85 Hira Hanson  1:37.820 

9 238 George Wheelock  1:38.280 

10 111 Chirag Chandnani  1:39.440 

11 209 Ryan Shane  1:39.790 

12 154 Julius Kazanecki  1:39.90 

13 208 John Schnor  1:40.320 

14 137 Peter Groseclose  1:41.060 

15 165 Jaylin Li  1:41.250 

16 133 Thomas Giudicianni  1:41.750 

17 82 Marcelo Giansante  1:42.10 

18 172 Sean Lippa  1:42.360 

19 231 Tim Van Fleet  1:42.550 

20 142 Sammy Hart-Gorman  1:42.710 

21 246 Joshua Yang  1:43.30 

22 245 Fangzhou Xing  1:44.250 

23 226 Aiden Taylor  1:52.010 

24 181 Julian Kyle Macaraeg  1:53.090 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 181 Julian Kyle Macaraeg  43.810 

2 174 Justin Liu  44.080 

3 209 Ryan Shane  44.280 

4 247 Jing-Kye Yen  44.490 

5 85 Hira Hanson  45.260 

6 238 George Wheelock  45.610 

7 249 Daniel Yoon  46.10 

8 132 Clyde Gill  46.240 

9 173 Aaron LIU  46.340 
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10 110 Nathaniel Casson  46.440 

11 213 Sean Shua  46.680 

12 154 Julius Kazanecki  47.240 

13 82 Marcelo Giansante  47.430 

14 133 Thomas Giudicianni  47.60 

15 208 John Schnor  47.680 

16 165 Jaylin Li  47.80 

17 137 Peter Groseclose  48.520 

18 111 Chirag Chandnani  48.70 

19 245 Fangzhou Xing  48.970 

20 231 Tim Van Fleet  49.450 

21 172 Sean Lippa  49.610 

22 142 Sammy Hart-Gorman  50.860 

23 246 Joshua Yang  50.950 

24 226 Aiden Taylor  - 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 174 Justin Liu  2:27.10 

2 181 Julian Kyle Macaraeg  2:28.980 

3 110 Nathaniel Casson  2:29.10 

4 249 Daniel Yoon  2:33.130 

5 238 George Wheelock  2:33.330 

6 132 Clyde Gill  2:33.570 

7 154 Julius Kazanecki  2:33.770 

8 209 Ryan Shane  2:39.180 

9 85 Hira Hanson  2:39.380 

10 173 Aaron LIU  2:40.340 

11 213 Sean Shua  2:40.810 

12 208 John Schnor  2:45.290 

13 111 Chirag Chandnani  2:45.450 

14 247 Jing-Kye Yen  2:46.640 

15 165 Jaylin Li  2:47.040 
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16 133 Thomas Giudicianni  2:49.380 

17 137 Peter Groseclose  2:51.320 

18 82 Marcelo Giansante  2:51.690 

19 142 Sammy Hart-Gorman  2:53.520 

20 172 Sean Lippa  2:53.90 

21 231 Tim Van Fleet  2:54.160 

22 245 Fangzhou Xing  2:54.230 

23 246 Joshua Yang  3:12.230 

     

     

  Heartland Ladies   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 116 Grace Chun  1:18.720 

2 103 Caroline Anderson  1:19.370 

3 168 Claire Liew  1:19.610 

4 248 Michelle Yi  1:20.330 

5 193 Kyubin Oh  1:21.510 

6 108 Mary Brophy Magnus  1:21.680 

7 134 Kayla Gonzales  1:23.620 

8 81 Carly Elliott  1:24.60 

9 205 Penelope Romanelli  1:24.930 

10 10 Sarah Crovella  1:25.330 

11 199 Maddie Reisman  1:27.140 

12 206 Meena Rose  1:27.340 

13 140 Dorothy Hamilton  - 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 116 Grace Chun  1:43.550 

2 193 Kyubin Oh  1:43.980 

3 248 Michelle Yi  1:44.180 

4 103 Caroline Anderson  1:44.330 

5 168 Claire Liew  1:44.840 
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6 108 Mary Brophy Magnus  1:46.420 

7 81 Carly Elliott  1:48.370 

8 134 Kayla Gonzales  1:48.420 

9 206 Meena Rose  1:51.530 

10 10 Sarah Crovella  1:53.380 

11 199 Maddie Reisman  1:53.980 

12 205 Penelope Romanelli  1:54.330 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 116 Grace Chun  48.610 

2 103 Caroline Anderson  49.390 

3 248 Michelle Yi  49.880 

4 108 Mary Brophy Magnus  50.210 

5 193 Kyubin Oh  50.810 

6 168 Claire Liew  51.010 

7 199 Maddie Reisman  51.160 

8 81 Carly Elliott  52.290 

9 10 Sarah Crovella  52.680 

10 206 Meena Rose  52.820 

11 134 Kayla Gonzales  53.170 

12 205 Penelope Romanelli  53.310 

13 140 Dorothy Hamilton  - 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 193 Kyubin Oh  2:46.070 

2 116 Grace Chun  2:46.380 

3 103 Caroline Anderson  2:46.580 

4 248 Michelle Yi  2:47.660 

5 108 Mary Brophy Magnus  2:48.210 

6 168 Claire Liew  2:51.020 

7 134 Kayla Gonzales  2:51.890 

8 81 Carly Elliott  2:52.290 
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9 199 Maddie Reisman  2:58.490 

10 205 Penelope Romanelli  2:59.610 

11 10 Sarah Crovella  2:59.880 

12 206 Meena Rose  3:02.70 

     

     

     

     

  Bandits Ladies   

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 149 Ryan Huang  m  30.090 

2 228 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m  31.260 

3 147 Hannah Huang  f  38.120 

4 156 Jihan Kim m  38.560 

5 178 Stanley Liu  m  38.740 

6 223 Michael Swisher  m  47.10 

7 93 Daniel Reyner  m  47.30 

     

 No. 111 Meters  Best Time 

1 228 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m  17.190 

2 149 Ryan Huang  m  17.30 

3 147 Hannah Huang  f  19.770 

4 156 Jihan Kim m  20.60 

5 178 Stanley Liu  m  21.210 

6 93 Daniel Reyner  m  22.40 

7 223 Michael Swisher  m  25.240 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 149 Ryan Huang  m  45.230 

2 228 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m  47.260 

3 147 Hannah Huang  f  54.830 

4 156 Jihan Kim m  56.960 



2019 Buffalo Short Track 
Championship  

 

  

Time Classification 
 

 

  

 

   

 

10/22/2019 8:50:35 PM 
 

 

   

 

5 178 Stanley Liu  m  57.340 

6 93 Daniel Reyner  m  1:01.20 

7 223 Michael Swisher  m  1:13.80 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 149 Ryan Huang  m  1:07.730 

2 228 Kosuke Tomori-Carrier  m  1:08.830 

3 147 Hannah Huang  f  1:25.530 

4 156 Jihan Kim m  1:25.60 

5 178 Stanley Liu  m  1:26.210 

6 93 Daniel Reyner  m  1:31.950 

7 223 Michael Swisher  m  1:57.730 

8 -1   - 

     

     

     

     

  Bulls Ladies   

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 113 Alice Chen  f  46.430 

2 175 Xin ye Liu  f  48.480 

3 101 Elijah Abdella  m  48.670 

4 124 Jillian Davies  f  49.710 

5 109 Paula Carver  f  1:03.160 

6 218 Keara Stump  f  1:14.490 

     

 No. 111 Meters  Best Time 

1 175 Xin ye Liu  f  17.290 

2 124 Jillian Davies  f  18.00 

3 113 Alice Chen  f  18.190 

4 101 Elijah Abdella  m  18.680 

5 109 Paula Carver  f  23.150 
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6 218 Keara Stump  f  25.930 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 113 Alice Chen  f  1:06.740 

2 175 Xin ye Liu  f  1:10.140 

3 101 Elijah Abdella  m  1:11.820 

4 124 Jillian Davies  f  1:12.780 

5 109 Paula Carver  f  1:30.210 

6 218 Keara Stump  f  1:54.440 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 113 Alice Chen  f  1:51.00 

2 101 Elijah Abdella  m  1:55.230 

3 124 Jillian Davies  f  1:58.30 

4 175 Xin ye Liu  f  2:02.430 

5 109 Paula Carver  f  3:00.30 

6 218 Keara Stump  f  3:24.40 

     

     

     

     

  Bills Ladies   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 157 Lucas Koo  m  1:15.940 

2 160 Ethan Lam  m  1:16.530 

3 89 Cindy Jang  f  1:17.940 

4 222 Benjamin Sullivan  m  1:18.230 

5 91 Audrey Lengkong  f  1:19.050 

6 176 Aidan Liu  m  1:20.470 

7 99 Selena Su  f  1:20.840 

8 239 Sydney Wong  f  1:21.520 

9 161 Henry Lange  m  1:22.140 
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10 148 Tiffany Huang  f  1:29.740 

11 164 Andrew Lengkong  m  1:32.490 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 157 Lucas Koo  m  1:38.850 

2 222 Benjamin Sullivan  m  1:39.080 

3 91 Audrey Lengkong  f  1:39.650 

4 160 Ethan Lam  m  1:40.410 

5 176 Aidan Liu  m  1:40.980 

6 99 Selena Su  f  1:42.330 

7 89 Cindy Jang  f  1:42.460 

8 164 Andrew Lengkong  m  1:42.550 

9 161 Henry Lange  m  1:43.230 

10 239 Sydney Wong  f  1:47.440 

11 148 Tiffany Huang  f  1:59.510 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 157 Lucas Koo  m  47.950 

2 89 Cindy Jang  f  48.490 

3 160 Ethan Lam  m  48.570 

4 222 Benjamin Sullivan  m  48.60 

5 91 Audrey Lengkong  f  50.250 

6 176 Aidan Liu  m  50.450 

7 239 Sydney Wong  f  51.150 

8 161 Henry Lange  m  51.250 

9 99 Selena Su  f  51.40 

10 164 Andrew Lengkong  m  - 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 222 Benjamin Sullivan  m  2:47.10 

2 99 Selena Su  f  2:48.280 

3 89 Cindy Jang  f  2:48.50 
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4 157 Lucas Koo  m  2:48.820 

5 91 Audrey Lengkong  f  2:49.610 

6 161 Henry Lange  m  2:51.260 

7 239 Sydney Wong  f  2:58.40 

8 160 Ethan Lam  m  2:59.210 

9 164 Andrew Lengkong  m  3:02.840 

10 176 Aidan Liu  m  3:04.250 

11 -1   - 

11 148 Tiffany Huang  f  - 

     

     

     

     

  Sabres Ladies   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 72 Leo Drossos Thompson  1:23.50 

2 88 Gabriel Hasselback  m  1:23.770 

3 194 Samir Ouchikh  m  1:24.330 

4 127 Brooke Derheimer  1:25.510 

5 112 Aarya Chandnani  m  1:26.140 

6 122 Olimpia Kazanecka  f  1:26.380 

7 128 Quinn Derheimer  m  1:26.550 

8 167 Ryan Li  m  1:26.860 

9 169 Justin Liew  m  1:27.120 

10 126 Lily Davis  f  1:27.70 

11 139 Gavin Hall  m  1:29.670 

12 75 Giovanni Alavi  m  1:33.930 

13 227 Ryder Taylor  m  1:38.070 

14 135 Zayda Greczkowski  f  1:39.870 

15 192 Rory O'Brien  m  1:40.430 

16 -1   - 
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 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 88 Gabriel Hasselback  m  35.040 

2 194 Samir Ouchikh  m  35.70 

3 112 Aarya Chandnani  m  35.970 

4 169 Justin Liew  m  36.080 

5 128 Quinn Derheimer  m  36.210 

6 167 Ryan Li  m  36.290 

7 127 Brooke Derheimer  36.370 

8 126 Lily Davis  f  36.640 

9 122 Olimpia Kazanecka  f  37.310 

10 75 Giovanni Alavi  m  37.550 

11 72 Leo Drossos Thompson  37.780 

12 139 Gavin Hall  m  38.380 

13 135 Zayda Greczkowski  f  40.210 

14 227 Ryder Taylor  m  40.390 

15 192 Rory O'Brien  m  - 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 194 Samir Ouchikh  m  52.090 

2 72 Leo Drossos Thompson  52.560 

3 126 Lily Davis  f  52.80 

4 169 Justin Liew  m  53.450 

5 122 Olimpia Kazanecka  f  53.490 

6 112 Aarya Chandnani  m  54.180 

7 121 Tiffany Huang  54.40 

7 128 Quinn Derheimer  m  54.40 

9 88 Gabriel Hasselback  m  54.730 

10 75 Giovanni Alavi  m  54.850 

11 127 Brooke Derheimer  55.10 

12 139 Gavin Hall  m  56.080 

13 135 Zayda Greczkowski  f  58.680 

14 167 Ryan Li  m  1:03.730 
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15 227 Ryder Taylor  m  - 

15 192 Rory O'Brien  m  - 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 194 Samir Ouchikh  m  1:50.980 

2 88 Gabriel Hasselback  m  1:51.520 

3 72 Leo Drossos Thompson  1:52.490 

4 121 Tiffany Huang  1:52.840 

5 128 Quinn Derheimer  m  1:53.050 

6 75 Giovanni Alavi  m  1:53.210 

7 126 Lily Davis  f  1:53.320 

8 122 Olimpia Kazanecka  f  1:53.720 

9 139 Gavin Hall  m  1:55.270 

10 169 Justin Liew  m  1:58.630 

11 127 Brooke Derheimer  2:04.560 

12 135 Zayda Greczkowski  f  2:05.120 

13 112 Aarya Chandnani  m  2:14.440 

14 167 Ryan Li  m  - 

     

     

     

     

  Bisons Ladies   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 79 Ariel Chun  f  1:25.110 

2 242 Allen Wu  m  1:25.350 

3 77 Isabella Chen  f  1:25.60 

4 162 Lauren Lee f  1:26.110 

5 197 Charlie Putnam  m  1:27.370 

6 92 Ethan Lin  m  1:27.540 

7 144 Benjamin Horn  m  1:27.720 

8 129 ISHAN DIXIT  m  1:28.460 
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9 84 Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m  1:28.890 

10 244 Jonathan Wu  m    4 15  1:29.270 

11 216 Frederick Sowa  m  1:31.20 

12 171 Emma Grace Lipa  f  1:32.370 

13 152 Wesley Jones  m  1:36.010 

14 207 Jeremy Sapola  m  1:41.690 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 79 Ariel Chun  f  36.00 

2 77 Isabella Chen  f  36.350 

3 162 Lauren Lee f  36.710 

4 242 Allen Wu  m  36.840 

5 84 Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m  37.080 

6 144 Benjamin Horn  m  37.20 

7 129 ISHAN DIXIT  m  37.240 

8 244 Jonathan Wu  m    4 15  37.360 

9 152 Wesley Jones  m  37.540 

10 92 Ethan Lin  m  37.580 

11 197 Charlie Putnam  m  37.60 

12 216 Frederick Sowa  m  38.220 

13 171 Emma Grace Lipa  f  38.720 

14 207 Jeremy Sapola  m  41.340 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 77 Isabella Chen  f  52.660 

2 197 Charlie Putnam  m  53.420 

3 79 Ariel Chun  f  53.430 

4 242 Allen Wu  m  53.690 

5 162 Lauren Lee f  54.160 

6 129 ISHAN DIXIT  m  54.210 

7 144 Benjamin Horn  m  54.520 

8 216 Frederick Sowa  m  54.760 
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9 244 Jonathan Wu  m    4 15  54.970 

10 92 Ethan Lin  m  55.150 

11 152 Wesley Jones  m  56.530 

12 171 Emma Grace Lipa  f  56.940 

13 207 Jeremy Sapola  m  1:02.280 

14 84 Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m  1:05.060 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 77 Isabella Chen  f  1:48.460 

2 162 Lauren Lee f  1:49.70 

3 144 Benjamin Horn  m  1:52.720 

4 129 ISHAN DIXIT  m  1:52.970 

5 242 Allen Wu  m  1:53.520 

6 79 Ariel Chun  f  1:53.60 

7 92 Ethan Lin  m  1:55.930 

8 244 Jonathan Wu  m    4 15  1:56.80 

9 171 Emma Grace Lipa  f  1:59.480 

10 84 Nathan Greenwald-Schaye  m  2:00.450 

11 216 Frederick Sowa  m  2:01.010 

12 152 Wesley Jones  m  2:11.80 

13 207 Jeremy Sapola  m  2:14.790 

14 197 Charlie Putnam  m  2:20.360 

     

     

     

     

  Wings Ladies   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 146 Lucas Hsuan  m  1:28.550 

2 230 Caleb Truscott  m  1:29.070 

3 80 Cassandra Clarke  f  1:30.010 

4 183 John Paul Manning  m  1:32.280 
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5 180 Matthew Lorenz  m  1:32.760 

6 195 Tian Ouyang  m  1:32.80 

7 241 Lucas Wu  m  1:32.930 

8 212 Gabriel Shoykhet  m  1:33.550 

9 159 Sofia Koons  f  1:35.20 

10 187 Christopher Monahan  m  1:37.510 

11 201 Ben Reyner  m  1:39.340 

12 190 Liselle Noob  f  1:44.960 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 230 Caleb Truscott  m  36.50 

2 146 Lucas Hsuan  m  37.010 

3 241 Lucas Wu  m  37.450 

4 80 Cassandra Clarke  f  38.370 

5 195 Tian Ouyang  m  39.380 

6 183 John Paul Manning  m  39.760 

7 212 Gabriel Shoykhet  m  39.820 

8 180 Matthew Lorenz  m  40.010 

9 159 Sofia Koons  f  40.70 

10 190 Liselle Noob  f  41.130 

11 187 Christopher Monahan  m  41.220 

12 201 Ben Reyner  m  41.580 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 146 Lucas Hsuan  m  55.610 

2 241 Lucas Wu  m  55.760 

3 230 Caleb Truscott  m  55.920 

4 180 Matthew Lorenz  m  56.10 

5 80 Cassandra Clarke  f  56.30 

6 183 John Paul Manning  m  58.660 

7 159 Sofia Koons  f  1:00.660 

8 195 Tian Ouyang  m  1:00.820 
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9 187 Christopher Monahan  m  1:01.430 

10 201 Ben Reyner  m  1:01.630 

11 212 Gabriel Shoykhet  m  1:02.160 

12 190 Liselle Noob  f  1:03.040 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 146 Lucas Hsuan  m  1:54.580 

2 230 Caleb Truscott  m  1:56.210 

3 180 Matthew Lorenz  m  1:56.640 

4 241 Lucas Wu  m  1:57.030 

5 195 Tian Ouyang  m  1:57.430 

6 80 Cassandra Clarke  f  1:57.580 

7 183 John Paul Manning  m  2:02.320 

8 159 Sofia Koons  f  2:03.340 

9 201 Ben Reyner  m  2:04.140 

10 187 Christopher Monahan  m  2:09.810 

11 190 Liselle Noob  f  2:10.210 

12 212 Gabriel Shoykhet  m  2:12.710 

     

     

     

     

  Blizzards Ladies   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 182 Francesca Mangano  f  1:33.880 

2 100 Jonathan Wu  m     6 9  1:34.920 

3 236 Leon Wang  m  1:35.120 

4 203 Gabriel Rillotta  m  1:37.130 

5 217 Henry Sowa  m  1:37.630 

6 120 Ben Clendenning-Kim  m  1:37.870 

7 224 Morgan Tara  f  1:38.610 

8 107 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f  1:39.520 
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9 214 Ruth Sowa  f  1:39.910 

10 204 Owen Rodgers  m  1:40.060 

11 198 Anson Quinn  m  1:40.670 

12 177 Joseph Liu  m  1:40.780 

13 185 Marta Meehan  f  1:42.930 

14 186 Shane Miller  m  1:45.870 

15 191 Daniel O'Brien  m  1:46.750 

16 219 Frank Stump  m  1:47.170 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 182 Francesca Mangano  f  38.810 

2 236 Leon Wang  m  39.630 

3 100 Jonathan Wu  m     6 9  40.30 

4 185 Marta Meehan  f  40.930 

5 120 Ben Clendenning-Kim  m  41.240 

6 217 Henry Sowa  m  41.330 

7 107 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f  41.830 

8 214 Ruth Sowa  f  41.980 

9 203 Gabriel Rillotta  m  42.240 

10 224 Morgan Tara  f  42.260 

11 198 Anson Quinn  m  42.550 

12 204 Owen Rodgers  m  42.610 

13 186 Shane Miller  m  43.790 

14 177 Joseph Liu  m  43.810 

15 219 Frank Stump  m  44.040 

16 191 Daniel O'Brien  m  46.290 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 182 Francesca Mangano  f  57.40 

2 236 Leon Wang  m  57.650 

3 100 Jonathan Wu  m     6 9  1:00.610 

4 120 Ben Clendenning-Kim  m  1:00.630 
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5 217 Henry Sowa  m  1:00.80 

6 198 Anson Quinn  m  1:01.50 

7 214 Ruth Sowa  f  1:02.470 

8 107 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f  1:03.10 

9 203 Gabriel Rillotta  m  1:03.620 

10 204 Owen Rodgers  m  1:04.350 

11 177 Joseph Liu  m  1:05.320 

12 185 Marta Meehan  f  1:06.230 

13 186 Shane Miller  m  1:07.380 

14 219 Frank Stump  m  1:08.420 

15 191 Daniel O'Brien  m  1:09.230 

16 224 Morgan Tara  f  - 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 182 Francesca Mangano  f  2:03.720 

2 100 Jonathan Wu  m     6 9  2:03.970 

3 236 Leon Wang  m  2:04.320 

4 203 Gabriel Rillotta  m  2:06.570 

5 217 Henry Sowa  m  2:06.760 

6 185 Marta Meehan  f  2:10.330 

7 198 Anson Quinn  m  2:10.550 

8 214 Ruth Sowa  f  2:10.570 

9 120 Ben Clendenning-Kim  m  2:11.270 

10 107 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc  f  2:11.490 

11 204 Owen Rodgers  m  2:12.340 

12 177 Joseph Liu  m  2:12.640 

13 186 Shane Miller  m  2:16.510 

14 219 Frank Stump  m  2:21.420 

15 191 Daniel O'Brien  m  2:21.670 

16 224 Morgan Tara  f  - 
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  Southtowns Ladies   

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 237 Timothy Wei  m  45.930 

2 225 Cameron Tara  m  46.410 

3 215 Therese Sowa  f  46.50 

4 78 Elliana Cho  f  46.880 

5 221 Veronica Sullivan  f  47.60 

6 188 Ceili Neorr  f  48.00 

7 200 Anna Reyner  f  51.730 

     

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 215 Therese Sowa  f  29.680 

2 237 Timothy Wei  m  29.920 

3 225 Cameron Tara  m  30.220 

4 221 Veronica Sullivan  f  32.090 

5 78 Elliana Cho  f  32.350 

6 188 Ceili Neorr  f  32.80 

7 200 Anna Reyner  f  35.390 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 215 Therese Sowa  f  1:07.410 

2 221 Veronica Sullivan  f  1:08.580 

3 237 Timothy Wei  m  1:13.360 

4 188 Ceili Neorr  f  1:14.250 

5 200 Anna Reyner  f  1:18.050 

6 78 Elliana Cho  f  1:18.60 

7 225 Cameron Tara  m  - 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 215 Therese Sowa  f  1:47.460 
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2 237 Timothy Wei  m  1:49.030 

3 221 Veronica Sullivan  f  1:49.290 

4 78 Elliana Cho  f  1:49.620 

5 188 Ceili Neorr  f  1:56.810 

6 200 Anna Reyner  f  1:57.680 

7 225 Cameron Tara  m  - 

     

     

     

     

  Northtowns Ladies   

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 125 Aurora Davis  f  48.330 

2 166 Lucas Li  m  48.540 

3 158 Madeline Koons  f  53.40 

4 240 Crystal Wu  f  56.130 

5 76 Dorothy Bennett  f  56.170 

6 234 Milo Ventura  m  56.90 

7 233 Serena Ventura  f  1:05.370 

     

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 166 Lucas Li  m  32.530 

2 125 Aurora Davis  f  32.630 

3 76 Dorothy Bennett  f  35.620 

4 234 Milo Ventura  m  36.540 

5 158 Madeline Koons  f  36.830 

6 240 Crystal Wu  f  40.490 

7 233 Serena Ventura  f  42.150 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 125 Aurora Davis  f  1:09.970 

2 166 Lucas Li  m  1:10.430 
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3 158 Madeline Koons  f  1:20.020 

4 76 Dorothy Bennett  f  1:20.760 

5 234 Milo Ventura  m  1:23.960 

6 233 Serena Ventura  f  1:31.560 

7 240 Crystal Wu  f  1:31.890 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 166 Lucas Li  m  1:52.260 

2 125 Aurora Davis  f  2:04.970 

3 158 Madeline Koons  f  2:07.890 

4 76 Dorothy Bennett  f  2:08.140 

5 234 Milo Ventura  m  2:10.980 

6 233 Serena Ventura  f  2:34.160 

7 240 Crystal Wu  f  3:01.040 

     

     

     

     

  Niagara Ladies   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 104 Joe Balbo  m  1:32.340 

2 123 Larry Dailey  m  1:32.510 

3 250 Necole Zayatz  f  1:37.380 

4 138 Timothy Groseclose  m  1:43.210 

5 119 Emma Clay  f  1:45.560 

6 196 Craig Pielechowski  m  1:46.010 

7 235 Paul Volz  m  1:47.350 

8 189 Patrick Neorr  m  1:47.860 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 104 Joe Balbo  m  1:59.570 

2 123 Larry Dailey  m  1:60.00 
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3 250 Necole Zayatz  f  2:03.930 

4 138 Timothy Groseclose  m  2:13.380 

5 119 Emma Clay  f  2:16.260 

6 196 Craig Pielechowski  m  2:19.10 

7 235 Paul Volz  m  2:21.180 

8 189 Patrick Neorr  m  2:21.260 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 104 Joe Balbo  m  54.20 

2 123 Larry Dailey  m  1:00.750 

3 250 Necole Zayatz  f  1:01.510 

4 119 Emma Clay  f  1:02.80 

5 196 Craig Pielechowski  m  1:06.410 

6 189 Patrick Neorr  m  1:08.780 

7 235 Paul Volz  m  1:09.230 

8 138 Timothy Groseclose  m  1:09.480 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 104 Joe Balbo  m  3:08.140 

2 123 Larry Dailey  m  3:10.150 

3 250 Necole Zayatz  f  3:12.240 

4 119 Emma Clay  f  3:29.590 

5 235 Paul Volz  m  3:36.70 

6 189 Patrick Neorr  m  3:38.910 

7 196 Craig Pielechowski  m  3:40.410 

8 -1   - 

8 138 Timothy Groseclose  m  - 

     

     

     
 

  

 



Placing Club  Points 

1 Potomac Speedskating 1638 

2 Garden State Speedskating 1231 

3 Buffalo Speedskating Club 972 

4 United Capital Blades Speedskating Club 832 

5 St. James Speed Skating Club 701 

6 Lakewood Speedskating Club 518 

7 Bay State Speedskating Club 339 

8 Saratoga Winter Club 319 

9 Pittsburgh Speedskating Club 255 

10 Markham Speed Skating Club 227 

11 Rochester Speed Skating Team 198 

12 Syracuse Speed Skating Club 179 

13 Full Throttle Speedskating Club 141 

14 Connecticut Speedskating Club 138 

15 Milton Speed Skating Club 113 

16 Flushing Meadows Speed Skating Club 89 

17 Cleveland Heights Speedskating Club 82 

18 Wolverine Sports Club 58 

19 Park Ridge Speed Skating Club 57 

20 Northbrook Speedskating 56 

21 Adirondack Speedskating Club 55 

22 Oakville Speed Skating Club 54 

23 East Penn Speedskating Club 27 

24 Glen Ellyn Speedskating 0 

 


